
Prairie View Eagle Chorus  January 9, 2024 

Prairie View Chorus Calendar 
Winter Semester 2024 

 
Practices on Tuesdays and Fridays in the PV band room from 3:20 to 4:05 PM. Enroll in Google 
Classroom for announcements, practice recordings, and concert information.  Your Class Code 

is 6vec3rb. 
After School Practices (3:20 to 4:05 PM) in the band room 
Friday, January 12- General interest meeting/first practice 
Tuesday, January 16 
Friday, January 19 
Tuesday, January 23 

No Practice on Friday, January 26 
Tuesday, January 30 

No Practice on Friday, February 2…Half Day 
Tuesday, February 6 
Friday, February 9 
Tuesday, February 13 
Friday, February 16 
Tuesday, February 20 
Friday, February 23 
Tuesday, February 27 
Friday, March 1 
Tuesday, March 5 
WEDNESDAY, MARCH 6th- Concert at Prairie View 7:30 p.m. 
 
There will be no more rehearsals following this performance however, we will be working to 
schedule a performance tour of some of our elementary schools in March.  We will distribute 
information regarding this tour when it becomes available.   
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 


